
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

No.
88
69

220
1

95
191
08
32
99

116
63
22
12
55
23
90
27
20
26

419
89
36
13

425
11

427
875
429

Name
Simon CHARBONNEAU
Stefan RZADZINSKI
Valerie LIMOGES
Kevin  KING
Daniel FORTIN
Mathieu MIRON
Simon DION-VIENS
Alexandre FORTIN
Sylvain OUELLET
Eric CHAPUT
Frederic CHAPUT
Jean AUDET
Andre LAPOINTE
Nicolas TOUCHETTE
Samuel ROWE
Francois ANGER-ROUTH
Marie-Soleil LABELLE
Benoit GAGNON
Luc RICHARD
Raphael ST-PIERRE
Charles-Etienne BOUCHE
Justin ARSENEAU
Riccardo REVI
Max POIRIER
Normand BOYER
Nicolas BARRETTE
Martin BARRETTE
Etienne CARON

Class
SENTRA

SENTRA

SENTRA

SENTRA

SENTRA

SENTRA

SENTRA

SENTRA

SENTRA

SENTRA

SENTRA

SENTRA

SENTRA

SENTRA

MICRA

MICRA

MICRA

MICRA

MICRA

MICRA

MICRA

SENTRA

MICRA

MICRA

SENTRA

SENTRA

MICRA

MICRA

Hometown
St-Jérome, QC

Edmonton, AB

Longueuil, QC

Trois-Rivières, QC

Québec, QC

Montréal, QC

Kamouraska, QC

Québec, QC

Louiseville, QC

Québec, QC

Trois-Rivières, QC

Québec, QC

Trois-Rivières, QC

Montréal, QC

Montréal, QC

Montréal, QC

Gatineau, QC

Boucherville, QC

Trois-Rivières, QC

Becancour, QC

Québec, QC

Montréal, QC

Trois-Rivières, QC

Montréal, QC

Blainville, QC

Beloeil, QC

Beloeil, QC

Mont St-Hilaire, QC

Nat
CAN
CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

Laps
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
1

Total Tm
20:50.185
20:51.202
20:51.945
20:52.348
20:53.915
20:55.764
20:57.473
21:00.931
21:01.237
21:01.953
21:02.724
21:04.575
21:05.163
21:06.772
21:07.736
21:08.213
21:09.634
21:10.003
21:10.105
21:12.710
21:12.830
21:14.081
21:15.462
21:15.734
2:27.795

Diff

1.017
1.760
2.163
3.730
5.579
7.288

10.746
11.052
11.768
12.539
14.390
14.978
16.587
17.551
18.028
19.449
19.818
19.920
22.525
22.645
23.896
25.277
25.549
5 Laps

Gap

1.017
0.743
0.403
1.567
1.849
1.709
3.458
0.306
0.716
0.771
1.851
0.588
1.609
0.964
0.477
1.421
0.369
0.102
2.605
0.120
1.251
1.381
0.272

5 Laps

Best Tm
2:18.916
2:19.672
2:20.124
2:20.782
2:22.006
2:22.625
2:24.355
2:26.191
2:27.827
2:26.888
2:26.916
2:27.950
2:26.700
2:29.583
2:29.806
2:29.137
2:28.760
2:28.293
2:29.047
2:30.837
2:28.829
2:26.095
2:31.815
2:31.257
2:24.131

In Lap
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
1
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
1
6
6
1
0
0
0

Best Speed
113.015
112.403
112.041
111.517
110.556
110.076
108.757
107.391
106.203
106.881
106.861
106.114
107.018
104.956
104.800
105.270
105.536
105.869
105.333
104.083
105.488
107.462
103.413
103.794
108.926

-
-
-

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory
1.017

Avg. Speed
75.347

Best Lap Tm
2:18.916

Best Speed
113.015

Best Lap by
88 - Simon CHARBONNEAU

Grand Prix AWS du Canada 2022

Coupe Nissan Sentra / Nissan Sentra Cup

R1 (15 Laps or 25 Minutes)

Race started at 10:39:31

Circuit Gilles Villeneuve 4.361 Km

2022-06-18 10:20 AM


